
28th LEN European Swimming Championships 
Budapest, Hungary 

26. July – 6. August 2006 

Event 201
1 AUG 2006 − 12:00

Women’s 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
Demi−Finale A

Referee JOHNSON Bente LEN

Judge 1 KHAZHEMPA Ludmila BLR

Judge 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA

Judge 3 KONDELIS Stergios GRE

Judge 4 BENYAK Andras HUN

Assistant Referee DIBIASI Klaus LEN

Judge 5 BRUN Aristide AUT

Judge 6 LINDBERG Mathz SWE

Judge 7 MANZONI Renato ITA

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 KOTZIAN Ditte GER 203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 47.15 6 47.15 6 6.85 260.65

403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.57.58.07.5 55.20 1 102.35 3 5.05

105B 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 57.20 1 159.55 1

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 50.40 2 209.95 1

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 50.70 1 260.65 1

2 POZDNYAKOVA
Anastasia

RUS 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 52.80 =2 52.80 =2 1.20 256.70

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.56.57.5 54.60 2 107.40 1

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 48.30 2 155.70 2 3.85

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.56.57.5 51.60 1 207.30 2 2.65

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.56.56.06.5 49.40 3 256.70 2 3.95

3 VOLOSHCHENKO
Mariya

UKR 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 54.00 1 54.00 1 247.60

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.5 53.30 3 107.30 2 0.10

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.06.57.06.5 46.00 3 153.30 3 6.25

303B 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.0 49.20 4 202.50 3 7.45

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.56.57.0 45.10 5 247.60 3 13.05

4 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.57.0 49.20 5 49.20 5 4.80 236.05

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.07.0 50.70 4 99.90 4 7.50

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.57.06.5 42.55 5 142.45 4 17.10

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 46.80 5 189.25 4 20.70

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 46.80 4 236.05 4 24.60

5 FISCHER Heike GER 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.07.07.0 52.80 =2 52.80 =2 1.20 234.60

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.5 41.60 6 94.40 6 13.00

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.06.06.55.5 39.10 6 133.50 6 26.05

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 50.40 2 183.90 6 26.05

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.07.07.06.0 50.70 1 234.60 5 26.05

6 EIZAGUIRRE Leyre ESP 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 50.40 4 50.40 4 3.60 231.85

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 46.80 5 97.20 5 10.20

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 44.85 4 142.05 5 17.50

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.06.5 45.60 6 187.65 5 22.30

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.56.0 44.20 6 231.85 6 28.80

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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